Karrick

Tiffany

Rita
Fran

Renald
Jennifer
Daniel
Craig
Patrick
Kent
Gary
Alan
Tracie
Timothy
Gregory
Matthew
Constance
Tania
lohn
lames
Anthony
Aargn
lonathan
Vytautas
Daniel
Kathy
Jason

Vinita

Randall
Priti
lohn
Samuel

Barbara
Yana
John

James
Jane

Jehn

Stefani

Thecdore

Dorsey
Robert
Louis

Sherrill

Sherrill
Cash contributions of 525 or
less received at an event

Bova

Ryan
Cash contributions of $25 or
less received at an event

Cavallaro

Crachorski

Fredendall

Dashner

Wingate

Early

Sebach

McComb

Williams

Juidici

Kacvinsky

Parks

Smolinski

Schripsema

Hillz

Houk

Slanee

Comini

Kramer

Kaunelis

Fredendall

Gilliland

tee

Mehra
Huntington Bancshares Ing.
PAC
Jobs America FAC
Grady
Bhatia
Hall
leyandran
friends of Marilyn Brown
Fergus
Miller-Farney
Bennett

Grote
Abell
igel

McGuiness
Mannik & Smith Group Inc
PAC

Spencer

Hager
Ruscills
Ruscilli

C0016558%
CO0554055

00497313

1217 Autumn Creek Circle

1217 Autumn Creek Circle

469 E Torrence
125 Frankfort 5q

7016 Alta Drive

7397 Hogan Drive
15412 Fairfietd

30510 Fortune Trail
50125 Black Horse Lene
11528 Appletree Orive
2123 Carriage Road
4936 Hidden Brook Lane
110C Summit

863 Laurel Lane

3053 Geddes Avenue
22447 Mill Road

8427 Jack Pine Drive
878 Nottawa Hts
16037 Marsha

600 Creekside Plaza
131 £ Moler Street

770 Morning Street
8266 Teahen Road
45742 Hanford Road
15412 Fairfield

10413 Cambridge Place
8286 Wolcott Loop

9240 Marlebury End

41 5 High Street

545 E Town Street
4777 Aberdeen Avenue
4561 Neiswander Sq
1318 Carron Drive
5012 Silver Woods Lane
550 East Walnut Street
5586 Dundon Court

30 Winnner Ave

137 Leland Ave

3000 Casriage Lane
3780 Purdey Ct
1033 Zodiac Ave

1239 Lake Shore Dr

1800 Indian Woaod Circle
40 5th Avenue Apt 12A

20590 Collins Road
2107 Eliington Road
1957 Lake Shore Drive

Waesterville

Westerville

Columbus
Columbus

Brighton
Ypsilanti
Livonia
Milford
Canton
Plymouth
Powell
Ann Arbor
Hancock
Milford
Ann Arbor
Novi
Ypsilanti
Weidman
Livonia
Gahanna
Columbus
Warthingten
Brighten
Canton
Livonia
Powell
New Albany

Powell

Columbus
Columbus
Dublin

New Albany
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
New Albany
Gahanna

Columbus

Maumee
New York

Milfard Center
Columbus
Columbus

OH

OH

OH
OH

Ml

M
M
Mi
hil
OH
Ml
Mt
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
OH
OH
QH
Mi
Mi
Ml
CH
CH

CH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

QH
CH
OH

OH

OH
NY

OH
OH
OH

42081 Shremschock/ Consultant

43081 Homemaker

43214 CSCC/Professor
43214 Retired

48116 OHM Advisers/ Consultant
43197 OHM Adviscrs/ Consultant
48154 OHM Advisers/ Consultant
48381 OMM Advisars/ Consultant
48188 OHM Advisars/ Consultant
48170 OHM Advisors/ Consultant
43065 OHM Advisors/ Consultant
48105 OHM Advisors/ Consuitant
49930 OHM Advisors/ Consultant
48381 OHM Advisors/ Consuitant
48104 OHM Advisors/ Consuitant
48375 OHM Advisors/ Consultant
48157 OHM Advisors/ Consultant
48853 OHM Advisors/ Consuftant
48154 OHM Advisors/ Consultant
43230 OHM Advisors/ Consuitant
43207 OHM Advisors/ Consultant
43085 OHM Advisors/ Consultant
48116 OHM Advisors/ Consultant
48187 OHM Advisors/ Consultant
48154 OHM Advisors/ Consultant
430865 Gilliland Lee Financial/Principal
43054 Gilliland Lee Financial/Principal
Kegler Brown Hill & Ritter/ Policy

43065 Director

43215

43215

43016 Aruna Properties LLC/Partner
43054 CBRE/Associate

43220 CBRE/Associate

43016 State of Ohio

43215

43017 Midwestern Auto Group/ Founder
43203 USPS/ Letter Carrier

43214 Retired

43221 Donata's Pizza/ Founder and Chairman

43054 Donata's Pizza/ CEQ

43230 George B. tget and Co./ President
American Institutes for

43204 Research/Client Services

43537
10011 NRDC/Policy Advocate

Columbus Central Ohio Building &
43045 Construction Trades Council
43221 Ruscilli Construction/Principal
43204 Ruscilli Construction/Principal

Cash

Cash

Cash
Cash
Cash

Cash

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Credit

Credit
Credit
Credit

Credit

Check
Check

Check
Check
Check

4/17/2015
4/17/2015

4/47/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015

4/17/2015
4/17/2015
44172015
44172015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015

4/17/2015

4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/18/2015
4/18/2015

4/18/2015
4/20/2015
4/20/2015

4/21/2015

44202015
4/20/2015

4/20/2015
aj21/2015
472172015

550,00
$50.00

$100.00
520.00
58.00

$25.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$300.00
$675.00
$375.00
5150.00
§150.00

5125.00

$10,000.00
4$3,500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$200.00
$125.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
535.00
$20.00

$8,000.00
$2,000.00
5$2,000.00

5250.00

$500.00
$1,500.00

5100.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

4/9/2015 31E
4/9/2015 31E

4/1/2015 31E
4/14/2015 31E
4/14/2015 31E

4/15/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31E
4/16/2015 31

314

314

31A

31A
31A
31A
1A
1A
1A
A
31A
31A
31A

31A
31A
31a

31A

4/21/2015 31E
31A

31a
31a
31A



